Plac Namn

Rak lista

Kent Kirkegaard
Simon Kirkegaard
Andreas Edlund
Stig-Ake Persson
Veronica Bladh
Magnus Johnsson
Peter Soderlind

Jan Magnusson
Gunilla Hedberg
Hans Wijk

Andreas Hermansson
Martin Klein
Gunnar Sedin

Bo Ingvar Svensson
Michael Johansson
Rolf Scheidemantel
Goran Ekman
Patrik Helgesson
Lennart Pantzar
Roger Augustin
Lars Engstrand
Anne-Lis Strandh
Stig Palsson

Bo Schrewelius
Jorgen Nordin
Tommy Hultberg
Siv Gustafsson
Agneta Scheidemantel
Lars-Erik Svensson
Markus Hansson

o OB~ WN PP

den 23 juni 2011

Resultatlista
Div 4 Sodra A, BGK Kdrnan

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 19 juni 2011
Spelplats: BGK Kérnan Filt

Klubb

BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
Tobisviks BGK
Malmé BGK
Malmd BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Viskan
BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan
Hjelmsjo BGK
Tobisviks BGK
BGK Viskan
BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan
Malmd BGK
BGK Viskan
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Tobisviks BGK
BGK Linjen
Malmd BGK
BGK Viskan
BGK Viskan
Tobisviks BGK
BGK Viskan
BGK Karnan
BGK Viskan
Hjelmsjé BGK
Tobisviks BGK

S1

41
44
48
51
53
53

47
55

48
59
44

45

48
41
59
53
53
64
64

70

S2

37
53
53
54
42
62

51
47
45
53
64

52

49
55

58
56

56

70

61

75

S3

48
49
54
48
56
55
40
47
48

56

47

58

53

60

60

61

61

65

61

61

71

S4

38
53
47
58
55
53
43
49
45
47

51
46
60
58
58

63
54

66

67

57
53

S5

40
48
48
46
55
53
47
47
43
48
47

50
51
49

53
58

53
57

64

67
65
65

204
247
250
257
261
276
130
190
191
146
198
202
205
161
162
110
111
167
223
168
224
228
59

237
123
189
64

128
192
264

Sida

1

Snitt

40,8
49,4
50,0
51,4
52,2
55,2
43,3
47,5
47,8
48,7
49,5
50,5
51,3
53,7
54,0
55,0
55,5
55,7
55,8
56,0
56,0
57,0
59,0
59,3
61,5
63,0
64,0
64,0
64,0
66,0

av



